18.
21.

14.
38.

T16.
19.
22.
23.

10.
30.
31.
34.

11.
13.
24.
44.

12.
15.

Leaper Gold SV/HM
Name

Nick Till

Randy Olds

Aaron Grimm

John Murphy

3 Whims and a Prayer MR/HM

Name

Kenneth Lankford
L. Dwayne Lewis
Richard Dixon

Mario Fajardo

Space Cadets MR/HM
Name

Robert Greene
Charles Trickett

Neil Frenzl

Maureen Trickett

Stay Hidden MR/HM
Name

Michael Bottiger
Michael James
Frank Wasco

Craig Zuidema

Air Force Gold SV/MA
Name

Samuel Abbe

Sean Foster

Matthew White
Jeffrey Sovern

Reade Range SV/HM
Name

Jeremy Castle

David Shellhammer
Andrew LeClair

Greg Kosiras

USMCR SV/HM
Name

Eliezer Olea
Bryan Bittner

The Orange Blossom Regional
2024 Orange Blossom Across the Course Regional
Palm Bay, Florida

ATC 4-Man Team Match

Class
HM
HM
HM
MA

Class
HM
MA
HM
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM
MA

Class
MA
EX
EX
MA

Class
HM
HM
MA
UNC

Class
HM
MA

Category
D

D

D+M

P+S

Category
D+GS

D

D+S

D+S

Category
D

D+S

D

D+S+W

Category
D

D+GS

S

D+S

Category
D+M

M+P

M

M

Category
D

D+GS

D

Category
M+P
M

200ST
97-2X
96-2X
96-3X
87-0X

200ST
99-2X
96-1X
88-1X
92-2X

200ST
98-3X
95-0X
91-0X
84-1X

200ST
92-0X
96-5X
95-1X
92-0X

200ST
93-4X
91-0X
91-1X
87-1X

200ST
96-0X
93-0X
95-3X
89-1X

200ST
96-0X
91-0X

Match 6 - Team Aggregate of Matches 1-5
03/05/2024
Final Results

200RS
100-4X
100-6X
99-2X
95-3X

200RS
100-8X
99-2X
100-5X
98-4X

200RS
100-7X
99-2X
97-1X
94-2X

200RS
97-3X
90-5X
95-1X
99-3X

200RS
98-2X
100-2X
94-2X
99-4X

200RS
99-6X
99-4X
99-6X
99-2X

200RS
100-8X
99-2X

300RP
96-2X
100-4X
100-4X
98-3X

300RP
100-6X
98-3X
97-0X
96-2X

300RP
99-3X
100-2X
99-4X
94-0X

300RP
98-3X
98-2X
97-2X
97-1X

300RP
100-4X
98-3X
99-6X
96-2X

300RP
98-3X
97-3X
100-3X
95-2X

300RP
95-0X
99-4X

600SPa
197-9X
192-7X
193-8X
200-11X

600SPa
192-9X
196-11X
196-8X
194-3X

600SPa
196-8X
197-9X
198-7X
190-4X

600SPa
196-5X
196-7X
193-6X
191-7X

600SPa
197-6X
184-3X
188-6X
188-5X

600SPa
194-10X
196-8X
184-10X
167-2X

600SPa
195-8X
195-6X

1946-70X
Score
490-17X
488-19X
488-17X
480-17X

1941-67X
Score
491-25X
489-17X
481-14X
480-11X

1931-53X
Score
493-21X
491-13X
485-12X
462-7X

1922-51X
Score
483-11X
480-19X
480-10X
479-11X

1903-51X
Score
488-16X
473-8X
472-15X
470-12X

1900-63X
Score
487-19X
485-15X
478-22X
450-7X

1885-40X
Score
486-16X
484-12X



40.
42.

26.
T32.
37.
39.

25.
T32.
47.

10.

35.
36.
41.
43.

11.

T16.
28.
45.
46.

12.

27.
29.

Joseph LaRosch
Ariel Gonzalez

4 Nuts SV/MA
Name

Scott Johnson
Elahh Peterson

W Michael Kennedy
Daniel Helwig

Toe-Jam's Reamers SV/MA

Name

Jonathan Faustino
Manuel Bermudez
Robert Faustino
Christopher Angell

Gerontophobia SV/MA
Name

Lee Farrell

Edward Kline

Ron Burgy
Christopher Baer

WTF Was That? SV/MA
Name

William Ellis

James Kinley (Dad) Jr.
Jim Hopkins

Bob Mondschein

O & P MR/HM
Name

Allen Castle
Joseph Yaw
Roberto Doss

EX
UNC

Class
HM
MA
EX
MA

Class
HM
MA
MA
EX

Class
HM
MA
MA
MA

Class
MA
HM
MA
EX

Class
HM
HM
HM

Category

»w ®nwso

Category
D

D

GS

M

Category
GS

)

D+GS

Category
GS

D+S

)

S

Category
D+S
D+GS
D+GS

91-1X
83-0X

200ST
87-0X
92-0X
87-0X
92-1X

200ST
93-2X
89-1X
94-1X
68-0X

200ST
86-1X
91-0X
75-0X
86-1X

200ST
96-2X
91-1X
80-0X
87-1X

200ST
96-1X
88-1X
94-1X

92-0X
95-2X

200RS
99-2X
96-1X
98-2X
94-0X

200RS
99-4X
98-2X
96-2X
87-1X

200RS
99-5X
87-2X
94-0X
96-0X

200RS
96-0X
94-1X
89-0X
95-2X

200RS
98-5X
95-2X
93-2X

94-3X
98-2X

300RP
99-4X
94-1X
96-2X
97-1X

300RP
100-6X
99-3X
97-4X
92-2X

300RP
96-1X
98-2X
94-2X
94-3X

300RP
99-3X
98-6X
98-2X
91-1X

300RP
100-3X
100-3X

97-3X

181-4X
181-0X

600SPa
192-7X
190-7X
184-5X
179-3X

600SPa
199-10X
192-9X
185-2X
169-3X

600SPa
189-4X
190-5X
195-5X
178-1X

600SPa
192-6X
190-10X
178-5X
169-1X

600SPa
199-2X
193-9X
189-4X

458-8X
457-4X

1876-36X
Score
477-13X
472-9X
465-9X
462-5X

1857-52X
Score
491-22X
478-15X
472-9X
416-6X

1848-32X
Score
470-11X
466-9X
458-7X
454-5X

1843-41X
Score
483-11X
473-18X
445-7X
442-5X

1442-36X
Score
493-11X
476-15X
473-10X



